03-0330-0377-04/2022-222364
Radiators HCS, HCM, HCL
 – High heating capacity
 – Large, black anodized convector surface
BARTEC compact radiators are used as anti-freezing and
anticondensate heaters in potentially explosive areas.
Their use guarantees maximum operating safety, since
temperature fluctuations are eectively prevented or the

55 34
6,2
Ordering information
Radiators with 3m supply cord
TYPE Nominal power Temperature class Dimensions in mm (L X W X H) Order no.
HCS 40-T4-3 40 W T4 50 x 50 x 155 27-2064-3704/Z300
HCM 100-T4-3 100 W T4 80 x 80 x 225 27-2164-5710/Z300
HCM 250-T3-3 250 W T3 80 x 80 x 225 27-2162-5725/Z300
HCL 300-T4-3 300 W T4 220 x 213 x 120 27-2264-4730/Z312
HCL 600-T3-3 600 W T3 220 x 213 x 120 27-2262-4760/Z312
Dimensions HCM Series Dimensions HCL Series
Technical data subject to change without notice.
BARTEC GmbH
Max-Eyth-Str. 16